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ACCOUNT: JMOVEA TRANSPORT
MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 31 Aug 18 bt FAX: +264-61239 510
PAARL PAGE: 1

VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892

DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
07/06/18 IN 2614039 611.73 611.73
07/06/18 IN 2614078 948.23 1,559.96
08/06/18 IN 2614108 261.41 1,821.37
08/06/18 IN 2614109 261.41 2,082.78
08/06/18 IN 2614111 261.41 2,344.19
08/06/18 IN 2614112 263.87 2,608.06
14/06/18 IN 2615064 263.87 2,871.93
15/06/18 IN 2615539 416.08 3,288.01
19/06/18 IN 2615847 263.87 3,551.88
09/07/18 IN 2620082 267.37 3,819.25
09/07/18 IN 2620085 267.37 4,086.62
09/07/18 IN 2620145 76.39 4,163.01
17/07/18 IN 2621706 298.32 4,461.33
17/07/18 IN 2621709 416.08 4,877.41
17/07/18 IN 2621719 267.37 5,144.78
17/07/18 IN 2621724 578.76 5,723.54
18/07/18 IN 2621951 323.08 6,046.62
23/07/18 IN 2622642 309.49 6,356.11
23/07/18 IN 2622871 287.36 6,643.47
24/07/18 IN 2623090 287.36 6,930.83
24/07/18 IN 2623093 680.29 7,611.12
24/07/18 IN 2623253 1,038.78 8,649.90
01/08/18 IN 2624620 204.01 8,853.91
01/08/18 IN 2624621 81.87 8,935.78
01/08/18 IN 2624681 287.36 9,223.14
01/08/18 IN 2624682 416.69 9,639.83
01/08/18 IN 2624683 323.08 9,962.91
31/07/18 IN 2624912 323.08 10,285.99
07/08/18 IN 2625337 419.58 10,705.57
08/08/18 IN 2625401 68.76 10,774.33
09/08/18 IN 2625965 341.10 11,115.43
09/08/18 IN 2625969 644.79 11,760.22
10/08/18 IN 2626171 1,020.29 12,780.51
13/08/18 IN 2626359 296.23 13,076.74
13/08/18 IN 2626406 323.93 13,400.67
13/08/18 IN 2626603 288.51 13,689.18
15/08/18 IN 2627107 92.76 13,781.94
22/08/18 IN 2628370 288.51 14,070.45
23/08/18 IN 2628488 288.51 14,358.96
23/08/18 IN 2628585 676.86 15,035.82
23/08/18 IN 2628599 454.91 15,490.73
23/08/18 IN 2628612 1,360.77 16,851.50
24/08/18 IN 2628887 547.39 17,398.89
24/08/18 IN 2629044 288.51 17,687.40
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ACCOUNT: JMOVEA TRANSPORT
MOVE ANALYTICS CC
SUITE 66 DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 31 Aug 18 WINDHOEK FAX: +264-61239 510
PAARL NAMIBIA
PAGE: 2
VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
04/06/18 IN IN0O0036548 72.50 17,759.90
13/06/18 IN IN00036707 70.70 17,830.60
120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance
0.00 0.00 3,695.08 5,421.10 8,714.42 17,830.60
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